
Drawing No.

Scale

Project IDProject Manager

Drawn By

Reviewed By

Date

CAD File Name

253.261

253RH

CMD

RH

253.000.01 Existing External Elevations- Shropshire House.vwx

Drawing Title

Project Title

Existing Front Elevation 01

Stage

Design Firm
HamburyHird Design Ltd.

No. Date Revisions / Submissions Revised by

50-52 Wellsway
Bath

BA2 4SA
Telephone: 01225 336004

Shropshire House

PLANNING

11-20 Capper Street
London.WC1E 6JA

1:200

 
Existing Front Elevation 01
Shropshire House
1:200

@ A3
@ A3

- First Issue CMD11.07.22

Site Measurements not to be taken from drawings.
Contractor to confirm all dimensions.

HHD not liable for seeking relevant planning authority
permissions (including LBC) unless specifically directed by

the client

CCTV
L L

Door

Sign

L

V V

Sign

Door

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

CCTV L L L L L L

Alarm Alarm Alarm

EJB's Concrete

Concrete

P P

Sign

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

P P V

Alarm

V Vent

Sign

Door Door

Sign

Vent Vent Vent

Door

Concrete Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Pipe

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Concrete Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Concrete

Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Concrete Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Concrete Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Limited Visibility Limited VisibilityLimited VisibilityLimited Visibility

Limited Visibility Limited Visibility Limited Visibility Limited Visibility Limited Visibility

Limited Visibility

Limited Visibility Limited Visibility Limited Visibility

Limited Visibility

Concrete

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Limited Visibility

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

C
on

cr
et

e

Concrete
Concrete

Concrete Concrete

ConcreteConcrete

PipePipe's V

ConcreteConcrete

Pipe

EJB

Brick

Duct

Brick

Pipe

C
on

cr
et

e

Concrete Concrete

ConcreteConcrete

Concrete
RWP

DuctDuct

PipeRWP
A/C

A/C A/C A/C A/C

Brick

Pipe

A/CA/C

EJB

A/CA/C

A/C

A/C

A/C

Plant Screen Plant Screen Plant Screen Plant Screen

Duct

L

Duct

P

CCTV

PipesPipe

Duct

Duct

DuctDuct

C
on

cr
et

e
C

on
cr

et
e

C
on

cr
et

e

V

A/C

L

Duct

Duct

D
uc

t

RWP

27.28 27.30

27.98
27.42

29.59

31.51

29.03 29.03

31.61 31.61

29.03

27.53
27.9527.43

29.03

31.61

27.51

29.88

30.26

31.09
31.58

27.57 27.98

29.01

31.60

27.55

29.86

30.89

31.60

28.09 28.08

27.46 27.5027.4427.4127.3727.32

27.59

29.91

30.30

31.10 31.60

27.54

27.64
27.68 27.69

28.01
28.71

29.53

30.46

31.85

27.76

29.95

31.67

30.89 30.89

27.56

28.42 27.63 27.99

34.40

42.06

45.91

48.4248.46

32.71 32.71 32.71 32.71

33.09

32.71 32.71 32.71 32.71

33.12

32.72 32.73 32.74 32.75

34.9534.9434.9334.91

45.84

47.01

48.13

48.43

49.17

51.39

45.82

48.13

47.01

48.43

49.15

51.34 51.34

50.92
50.72

48.82

50.35 50.3750.36

48.82

48.41

48.41

48.81

50.37

51.83

51.49 51.44

50.3950.45

48.46

48.84

48.4648.4748.4748.47

34.91
34.91 34.90 34.90 34.90 34.90 34.90 34.90

36.00
35.99 35.98 35.97 35.99

35.96 35.98
36.00 36.01 36.02 36.03

38.2438.24

38.2338.23

38.2238.2138.2138.20
38.2038.2138.21

38.22

39.29 39.25 39.28 39.27
39.27 39.27 39.28 39.28 39.26 39.26

39.27 39.27

41.5241.5141.5041.5041.4941.4941.4941.4941.4941.4941.4941.49

42.58 42.57 42.57 42.56 42.56 42.56 42.56 42.56 42.58 42.58 42.58 42.58

44.8044.7844.7844.7844.7744.7744.7644.7644.7644.7744.7744.78

45.84

48.06

45.84

48.06

45.83

48.05 48.05

45.83 45.80

48.05

45.82

48.05

45.83

48.05

45.83

48.05 48.06

45.87

48.06

45.85

48.07

ELEVATION 1

23.00m Above Ordnance Datum

27.45
27.98

EJB

27.58

27.98

30.03

29.52

27.62

Door 27.69

L

L

L

49.73

Pipe
V

Pipe

Pipe

Limited Visibility

Concrete

Concrete

35.98

45.87

23.00m Above Ordnance Datum

SHROPSHIRE HOUSE SHROPSHIRE HOUSE
11-20 2-10

Comms Comms

Please refer to HHD dwg no 
253.261.01 & 253.261.02

Red indicates demolition 

Green indicates existing window openers
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